
 2015 Department Update Schedule

Meeting Date Day of Week Time Reserved Department(s) Location
Confirmed 

by Dept.

On BOCC 

Calendars Notes

March 3, 2015 Tuesday 9 - 10 AM Administration Allen Room OK yes  

March 10, 2015 Tuesday 2 - 3:30 PM Community Dev. at CDD OK yes

April 14, 2015 Tuesday 10 - 11:30 AM OPEN    

April 15, 2015 Wednesday 9 - 10:30 AM Health Services at Health OK yes

April 21, 2015 Tuesday 2 - 3:30 PM Fair & Expo at Fair/Expo OK yes

May 5, 2015 Tuesday 2 - 3 PM Finance Allen Room OK yes

May 7, 2015 Thursday 1:30  - 2:30 PM Assessor Allen Room sent yes

May 19, 2015 Tuesday 1:30 - 3 PM Juv. Comm. Justice at Juvenile OK yes

May 20, 2015 Wednesday 9 - 10:30 AM 911 CSD at 911 OK yes

June 2, 2015 Tuesday 2:30 - 3:30 PM District Attorney at D.A. OK yes

June 4, 2015 Thursday 9 - 10:30 AM Sheriff's Office at Sheriff's OK yes

June 25, 2015 Thursday 9 - 10 AM Property & Facilities Prop/Fac OK yes

June 30, 2015 Tuesday 9 - 10 AM County Counsel Allen Room OK yes

July 2, 2015 Thursday 2 - 3 PM Clerk Clerk's Office OK yes

July 2, 2015 Thursday 10 - 11 AM Info. Tech. at IT OK yes

July 7, 2015 Tuesday 2 - 3 PM Justice Court Court location OK yes 2444 SW Glacier Place

July 15, 2015 Wednesday 9 - 10:30 AM Solid Waste at Solid Waste OK yes

July 21, 2015 Tuesday 1:30 - 3 PM Road Road/off site OK yes

July 23, 2015 Thursday 9 - 10 AM Human Resources Allen Room OK yes

July 23, 2015 Thursday 2 - 3 PM Forester/Nat. Resources Allen Room OK yes  

August 4, 2015 Tuesday 1:30 - 2:30 PM Risk/Vet. Svcs. Allen Room OK yes

August 6, 2015 Thursday 2:30 - 3 PM OPEN

August 18, 2015 Tuesday 1:30 - 3 PM Adult Corrections P&P OK yes has to be after 6/1
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